We have invented the rules 93
5SE Series
Sub-Miniature Slide Switches(Washable)
5
SE
Sl
id
e

S105 2.80 hight
Actuator
HOW TO ORDER
We have invented the rules94
5
S
E
Su
b-
M
in
ia
tu
re
  S
lid
e
 S
w
itc
he
s(
W
as
ha
bl
e) POLE  OPTIONS
SWITCH  FUNCTION
MOM=MOMENTARY
SWITCH   FUNCTION
MODEL
NO. POS.1 POS.3
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
POS.3POS.2 POS.1 POS.2
NO.
POLES
SP
DP
ON
ON
ON
ON
2-3,5-6
ONOFF
OFF
NONE
ON
ON
NONE ON
2-1,5-4
2-1
OPEN
OPEN
2-3
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3
2(COMM)
1 43
5
6
2 (COMM)
1 43
5
6